
 

                  

 
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 

HOLIDAY DATES 2024/2025 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
INSET  - Monday 2 Sept 2024       [Staff only] 
Term starts - TUESDAY 3 September  
INSET  - Friday 25 October   [Staff only] 
Half Term  - Monday 28 Oct  – Friday 1 Nov   
Term Ends  - Friday 20 December at 2pm  
 
Spring Term 2025 
Term starts - Monday 6 January 2025 
Half Term  - Monday 17 Feb - Friday 21 Feb  
INSET  - Monday 24 February   [Staff only] 
Term Ends  - Friday 4 April at 2pm 
 
Summer Term 2025 
Term Starts - TUESDAY 22 April 2025 
Bank Holiday -  Monday 5 May (one day) 
Half Term  - Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May  
Term ends  - Friday 18 July at 2pm 
INSET  - Monday 21 July                   [Staff only] 

Tuesday 22 July          [Staff only] 
      
 

 
  

Delamere Street, Winsford, Cheshire. CW7 2LU 

Tel: 01606 592608 Fax: 01606 861841 

admin@overstjohns.cheshire.sch.uk 

www.overstjohns.cheshire.sch.uk 

Head Teacher: Mrs E Snowdon BA(Hons) PGCE NPQH 
 

http://http/www.sportengland.org/active_schools/index.htm
mailto:admin@overstjohns.cheshire.sch.uk

